
10 9 8

3

4

7

6

11

1

5

12

ENT

2

13

14

12

15

No. Building Name. Total area

1 Covered walkway admin block 100

2 Walkway laboratory 40

3 Occupational therapy 65

4 Workshop 294

5 Laundry 288

6 Doctor's home 126

7 Occupational health/ Audiometry 180

8 Mortuary 180

9 Trauma & Crisis centre 126

10 Social worker/ woman's health 180

11 Nurses Home entrance 24

12 Water pump house 12

Buildings with asbestos roofing

13 Covered walkway to Wards 112

14 Tuckshop & server room 40

15 C Ward 24

Actual area

140

65

65

315

345

80

137

85

87

163

30

12

North

GENERAL DRAWING NOTES

• THE DESIGN ON THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT AND

REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECTS.

• ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT STRICTLY IN

ACCORDANCE WITH MUNICIPAL REGULATIONS.

• DRAWINGS NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY ANNOTATED

DIMENSIONS TO BE USED.

• ALL RELEVANT DATUM, LEVELS, DIMENSIONS TO BE

CHECKED ON SITE BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF

WORK.

• ALL DRAWINGS ARE TO BE CHECKED BY THE MAIN

CONTRACTOR AND ANY DISCREPANCIES ON THE

DRAWINGS OR BETWEEN THE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE

REFERRED TO THE ARCHITECT.

• CONTRACTOR TO CHECK ALL QUANTITIES PRIOR TO

ORDERING AND MANUFACTURE.

• CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS FOR

APPROVAL BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO MANUFACTURE.

Client

Date:

ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

ISSUED FOR SUBMISSION

ISSUED FOR TENDER

ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

Project Title:

Drawing Description:

Job no.: Drawing no.: Rev. no.:

Date:

Drawn:

Scale:

Revision:

No.: Date: Description:

33 ADELAIDE TAMBO DR, DURBAN NORTH

TEL: 031 563 3424  FAX: 031 563 3518

www.sakhisizwearchitects.com

Professional Architects signature

Mr K.P Mawesana (Pr. Arch) sacap (7902) saia (7593)

Signature:

As indicated

01/10/22

St Andrews Hospital: asbestos eradication and
associated roofing work

s558 SK-000

Locality Plan

1 : 100

Site

B

A 2022-01-12 Areas 13 and 14 identified during Site 
assessment

SN

B 2022-02-09 Block 15 indicated


	Sheets
	SK-000 - Locality Plan


