

Buildings with asbestos roofing

No.	Building Name.	Total area	Actual area
1	Covered walkway admin block	100	140
2	Walkway laboratory	40	65
3	Occupational therapy	65	65
4	Workshop	294	315
5	Laundry	288	345
6	Doctor's home	126	80
7	Occupational health/ Audiometry	180	137
8	Mortuary	180	85
9	Trauma & Crisis centre	126	87
10	Social worker/ woman's health	180	163
11	Nurses Home entrance	24	30
12	Water pump house	12	12
13	Covered walkway to Wards		112
14	Tuckshop & server room		40
15	C Ward		24

GENERAL DRAWING NOTES

- THE DESIGN ON THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT AND
- REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECTS. ALL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT STRICTLY IN
- ACCORDANCE WITH MUNICIPAL REGULATIONS.
- DRAWINGS NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY ANNOTATED
- DIMENSIONS TO BE USED. ALL RELEVANT DATUM, LEVELS, DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF
- ALL DRAWINGS ARE TO BE CHECKED BY THE MAIN CONTRACTOR AND ANY DISCREPANCIES ON THE DRAWINGS OR BETWEEN THE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE
- REFERRED TO THE ARCHITECT. CONTRACTOR TO CHECK ALL QUANTITIES PRIOR TO
- ORDERING AND MANUFACTURE.
- CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS FOR APPROVAL BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO MANUFACTURE.

	 CONTRACTOR TO CHECK ALL QUANTITIES PRIOR 					
65			ND MANUFACTURE. OR TO PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS FOI			
3 5		APPROVAL B	BY ARCHITECT PRIOR TO MANUFACTU			
315	Revision:					
	No.:	Date:	Description:			
345	А	2022-01-12	Areas 13 and 14 identified during Site			
30		0000 00 00	assessment			
37	В	2022-02-09	Block 15 indicated			
35						
37						
63						
30						
2						
12						





Professional Architects signature
Mr K.P Mawesana (Pr. Arch) sacap (7902) saia (7593)

St Andrews Hospital: asbestos eradication and associated roofing work

Date: 01/10/22 Scale: Drawn: SN As indicated

ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

Drawing Description:

Locality Plan

Job no.:	Drawing no.:	Rev.	no.:			
s558	SK-000		В			
ISSUED FOR AP						
ISSUED FOR INFORMATION						
ISSUED FOR SUBMISSION						
ISSUED FOR TE	NDER					

